
  

 AGENDA  

Virtual Parliamentary Sittings during the COVID-19 Pandemic 

Online Meeting for Presiding Officers and Clerks of English-Speaking Parliaments 

in the Americas and the Caribbean 

Friday May 1, 2020 

10:30 EDT (GMT-4) 

8:30  
(GMT-6) 

9:30  
(GMT-5) 

10:30  
(GMT-4) 

11:30  
(GMT-3) 

15:30  
(GMT+1) 

Belize Cayman 
Islands 
Jamaica 

Anguilla 
Antigua and 

Barbuda 
The Bahamas 

Barbados 
British Virgin 

Islands 
Ottawa, Canada  

Dominica 
Grenada 

Guyana 
Haiti 

Montserrat 
Saint Kitts and Nevis 

Saint Lucia 
Saint Vincent and the 

Grenadines 
Trinidad and Tobago 

Turks and Caicos 

Bermuda 
Brazil 

Suriname 
 

United 
Kingdom 

 

Opening Remarks 

ParlAmericas & Commonwealth Parliamentary Association 

Chair 

Senator Ranard Henfield (The Bahamas), Vice-President of the Open Parliament Network for the 

Caribbean 

Presentation on the experience of Tynwald, Parliament of the Isle of Man 

The Honourable Juan Watterson, Speaker of the House of Keys of Tynwald, Parliament of the Isle of Man 

Presentation on the experience of the Senate of Brazil 

Luiz Fernando Bandeira de Mello, Secretary General of the Board of the Senate of Brazil  

Presentation on the experience of the House of Commons of the United Kingdom 

Matthew Hamlyn, Strategic Director of the Chamber Business Team of the House of Commons of the 

United Kingdom 

Question and answers, and discussion 

 We invite you to follow us on social media @ParlAmericas. 

   

Please note that the session will be audio-recorded to become a podcast episode. Find ParlAmericas 
on iTunes and Google Play to listen to sessions and presentations from our past gatherings held 
across the hemisphere. 

 
This activity is being undertaken with financial support from the Government of Canada.  

 

https://twitter.com/ParlAmericas
https://www.facebook.com/ParlAmericas/

